
 

SAT 19 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

DÖNTŐ 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

   

Remarks Total 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination 1st Comp. 
Stage 

Nat Name Bib No Rk 

  208.1 
 

10.7 10.1 10.3 10.6 10.0 10.2 10.5 

10.9 10.4 10.8 10.3 10.6 10.7 10.4 

 186.5 166.0 144.9 124.0 103.4 82.5 
 

10.3   9.6 

10.4 10.0 

10.6 10.7 

61.6 30.3 KOSE AL-MUHANNADI 
Ali Rashid 90 

2206 1 

  206.1 
 

10.6 10.1 10.4 10.2 10.1 10.5 10.4 

10.3 10.0   9.2 10.8 10.5 10.2 10.6 

 185.2 165.1 145.5 124.5 103.9 83.2 
 

  9.6 10.7 

10.8 10.6 

10.3 10.2 

62.2 31.5 KOSE SIDI 

Péter 78 
2113 2 

  183.7 
 

   9.6 10.0 10.5 10.0 10.6 10.3 

 10.4   9.8 10.4 10.5 10.1 10.5 

  163.7 143.9 123.0 102.5 81.8 
 

10.2   9.8 

10.4 10.3 

10.1 10.2 

61.0 30.3 UTE PÉNI 
István 97 

2117 3 

  162.9 
 

    9.8   9.9 10.4 10.3 10.2 

  10.1 10.1 10.0 10.0 10.4 

   143.0 123.0 102.6 82.3 
 

10.4 10.2 

10.0 10.2 

10.7 10.2 

61.7 30.6 KOSE SEBIC 
Milenko 84 

2118 4 

  142.6 
 

     9.7 10.1 10.4   9.8 

   10.1 10.9 10.4 10.0 

    122.8 101.8 81.0 
 

10.5 10.2 

  9.6 10.5 

  9.6 10.8 

61.2 31.5 BHSE FLUCK 

Zoltán László 77 
2105 5 

  121.4 
 

    10.7 10.6 10.0 

    10.1   9.9   9.5 

     100.6 80.1 
 

10.1   9.8 

  9.9 10.5 

  9.9 10.4 

60.6 30.7 APLE BUTYKAI 
Zoltán 92 

2110 6 

  100.5 
 

     10.6   9.4 

     10.6   9.9 

      79.3 
 

10.4 10.5 

  9.9   9.4 

10.3   9.5 

60.0 29.4 FSLK SOMOGYI 
Péter 83 

2127 7 

  78.9 
 

      10.4 

        9.5 

       
 

10.3   8.9 

10.6   9.7 

  9.6   9.9 

59.0 28.5 BHSE VERES 

Ádám 87 
2203 8 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.  

Note 
 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 

Legend B3A373E1 

 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 

1 
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363/A-09/05 

SAT 19 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n/Te
am 

Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

621.5 QF  KOSE SEBIC Milenko 84 2118 18  1 101.8 104.5 103.3 103.0 104.1 104.8 

621.1 QF  KOSE AL-MUHANNADI Ali Rashid 
90 

2206 6  2 103.8 103.2 105.8 103.1 101.6 103.6 

619.8 QF  KOSE SIDI Péter 78 2113 13  3 103.6 103.0 104.1 103.4 103.3 102.4 

616.4 QF  UTE PÉNI István 97 2117 17  4 103.0 103.4 102.7 104.1 100.6 102.6 

615.6 QF  FSLK SOMOGYI Péter 83 2127 27  5 101.8 101.3 104.3 101.6 103.7 102.9 

613.3 QF  BHSE FLUCK Zoltán László 77 2105 5  6 103.7 103.7 102.5 100.6 100.5 102.3 

611.5 QF  BHSE VERES Ádám 87 2203 3  7 102.4 102.1 100.5 102.1 101.7 102.7 

610.3 QF  APLE BUTYKAI Zoltán 92 2110 10  8 100.0 100.6 100.5 104.0 102.6 102.6 

609.8   APLE SZALAI Mihály 72 2114 14  9 102.8 101.1 102.6 101.9 102.3 99.1 

609.4   CTSE JÁKÓ Csaba 72 2121 21  10 102.1 100.3 99.3 101.6 102.5 103.6 

609.0   UTE SZABIÁN Norbert 82 2106 6  11 99.7 100.9 100.2 103.5 101.7 103.0 

607.5   KVSE NAGY Sándor 95 2120 20  12 101.2 101.6 102.6 99.1 100.8 102.2 

607.3   APLE AGOT György 60 2119 19  13 102.2 100.9 99.9 101.3 101.6 101.4 

606.8   BHSE HÁRI Péter 89 2109 9  14 98.8 102.6 102.4 98.8 100.1 104.1 

606.3   BPLE MÁTRAI István 49 2107 7  15 102.7 100.6 101.4 102.9 99.6 99.1 

606.2   BHSE SIMÓ Kornél 84 2123 23  16 98.8 101.6 102.1 100.9 100.8 102.0 

605.1   APLE FARKAS István 56 2124 24  17 101.8 98.7 102.8 100.2 103.5 98.1 

604.7   CTSE GÁSPÁR Olivér 73 2111 11  18 99.2 99.0 100.6 101.7 102.8 101.4 

603.7   ZLK CZIZEL Károly 57 2112 12  19 102.1 100.2 98.9 99.2 100.2 103.1 

601.8   APLE TÓTH-KÖNCZEY Csongor 96 2201 1  20 101.6 97.3 100.5 102.7 98.9 100.8 

601.4   ZLK FARKAS Ferenc 65 2126 26  21 91.3 102.3 103.8 102.3 100.5 101.2 

600.7   KVSE KAPÁS István 92 2122 22  22 99.1 99.6 98.0 100.6 103.2 100.2 

598.2   UTE BODA Bence 96 2102 2  23 95.4 100.7 101.5 98.2 102.0 100.4 

597.4   DLA BAKOS Máté 94 2207 7  24 100.9 97.4 99.3 99.3 101.2 99.3 

597.1   UTE KOCZOR Péter 89 2202 2  25 100.3 99.4 100.9 100.2 98.9 97.4 

593.6   FSLK VARGA Gábor 75 2108 8  26 101.4 98.7 100.1 96.2 99.8 97.4 

593.1   ZLK DR. GARTAI Imre 53 2204 4  27 96.8 101.1 99.3 100.5 97.4 98.0 

590.1   FSLK BENCZIK Gergõ 92 2205 5  28 99.3 103.6 100.1 98.6 99.7 88.8 

582.3   ZPLE HAVASI Ferenc 76 2128 28  29 97.3 100.3 94.0 94.6 95.0 101.1 

574.9   ZLK DEÁK Lajos 63 2129 29  30 95.0 94.5 97.1 97.5 96.0 94.8 

570.7   BHSE TÁTRAI Miklós 86 2104 4  31 86.3 97.0 90.1 99.6 97.9 99.8 

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n/Te

am 

Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 31; Total number of athletes: 31; Total number of teams: 6 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend FA4921DA 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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363/A-09/05 

SAT 19 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1862.4  1 KOSE 309.2 310.7 313.2 309.5 309.0 310.8 

621.5   SEBIC Milenko 84 2118   101.8 104.5 103.3 103.0 104.1 104.8 

621.1   AL-MUHANNADI Ali Rashid 90 2206   103.8 103.2 105.8 103.1 101.6 103.6 

619.8   SIDI Péter 78 2113   103.6 103.0 104.1 103.4 103.3 102.4 

 
  1831.0  2 BHSE 304.9 307.4 305.1 303.6 303.0 307.0 

613.3   FLUCK Zoltán László 77 2105   103.7 103.7 102.5 100.6 100.5 102.3 

611.5   VERES Ádám 87 2203   102.4 102.1 100.5 102.1 101.7 102.7 

606.2   SIMÓ Kornél 84 2123   98.8 101.6 102.1 100.9 100.8 102.0 

 
  1822.5  3 UTE 303.0 303.7 303.8 307.8 301.2 303.0 

616.4   PÉNI István 97 2117   103.0 103.4 102.7 104.1 100.6 102.6 

609.0   SZABIÁN Norbert 82 2106   99.7 100.9 100.2 103.5 101.7 103.0 

597.1   KOCZOR Péter 89 2202   100.3 99.4 100.9 100.2 98.9 97.4 

 
  1819.4  4 APLE 303.8 298.8 300.9 308.0 303.1 304.8 

610.3   BUTYKAI Zoltán 92 2110   100.0 100.6 100.5 104.0 102.6 102.6 

607.3   AGOT György 60 2119   102.2 100.9 99.9 101.3 101.6 101.4 

601.8   TÓTH-KÖNCZEY Csongor 96 2201   101.6 97.3 100.5 102.7 98.9 100.8 

 
  1799.3  5 FSLK 302.5 303.6 304.5 296.4 303.2 289.1 

615.6   SOMOGYI Péter 83 2127   101.8 101.3 104.3 101.6 103.7 102.9 

593.6   VARGA Gábor 75 2108   101.4 98.7 100.1 96.2 99.8 97.4 

590.1   BENCZIK Gergõ 92 2205   99.3 103.6 100.1 98.6 99.7 88.8 

 
  1798.2  6 ZLK 290.2 303.6 302.0 302.0 298.1 302.3 

603.7   CZIZEL Károly 57 2112   102.1 100.2 98.9 99.2 100.2 103.1 

601.4   FARKAS Ferenc 65 2126   91.3 102.3 103.8 102.3 100.5 101.2 

593.1   DR. GARTAI Imre 53 2204   96.8 101.1 99.3 100.5 97.4 98.0 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 31; Total number of teams: 6 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend DABBD4EC 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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SAT 19 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Nő 

MSSZ 50m OB 

DÖNTŐ 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

   

Remarks Total Standing - Elimination Pr Kn Nat Name Bib No Rk 

  449.7 
 

     46.6 

10.6 9.3 9.5 10.9 10.3 49.9 

 439.1 429.8 420.3 409.4 399.1 
 

52.0 

50.8 

51.3 

302.6 
 

50.4 

48.3 

49.8 

148.5 BHSE ZWICKL-VERES 

Kata 91 
2320 1 

  438.4 
 

     46.4 

10.2 9.2 10.4 9.6 9.8 49.9 

 428.2 419.0 408.6 399.0 389.2 
 

50.2 

49.5 

50.0 

292.9 
 

47.3 

46.4 

49.5 

143.2 KVSE MISKOLCZI 
Julianna 83 

2325 2 

  418.7 
 

     41.5 

 8.4 8.5 9.3 10.3 44.8 

  410.3 401.8 392.5 382.2 
 

50.2 

49.5 

50.1 

295.9 
 

48.0 

48.9 

49.2 

146.1 APLE KÁROLYI 

Dorina 94 
2318 3 

  406.6 
 

     45.5 

  4.8 8.9 10.0 45.2 

   401.8 392.9 382.9 
 

50.9 

49.9 

50.6 

292.2 
 

47.5 

46.9 

46.4 

140.8 PVLK KOVÁCS-BÁLINT 
Zsófia 85 

2323 4 

  401.6 
 

     40.5 

   8.2 7.7 43.2 

    393.4 385.7 
 

51.5 

51.8 

49.6 

302.0 
 

47.9 

52.4 

48.8 

149.1 UTE MOLNÁR 

Anikó 67 
2326 5 

  390.4 
 

     45.2 

    9.3 40.7 

     381.1 
 

51.2 

50.2 

49.9 

295.2 
 

49.0 

49.1 

45.8 

143.9 UTE BIATOVSZKI 
Mira 92 

2327 6 

  376.5 
 

     46.3 

     42.3 

      
 

49.1 

50.7 

50.8 

287.9 
 

45.7 

44.9 

46.7 

137.3 APLE FEHÉR 

Andrea 71 
2322 7 

  362.3 
 

     45.3 

     44.2 

      
 

46.2 

44.6 

46.0 

272.8 
 

43.7 

44.9 

47.4 

136.0 PVLK HORVÁTH 

Tímea 88 

2324 8 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.  

Note 
 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 

Legend 1B173C62 

 

Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation 

Pr Prone Rk Rank 

1 
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363/A-09/05 

SAT 19 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Nő 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n 

Position Series Remarks Rank Sub 

Total  

 

1 2 

189  Standing 

196  Prone 

194 

579-18x QF 

 Kneeling UTE BIATOVSZKI Mira 92 2327 27  1 99 95 

99 97 

94 95 

187  Standing 

198  Prone 

193 

578-24x QF 

 Kneeling BHSE ZWICKL-VERES Kata 91 2320 20  2 95 98 

99 99 

93 94 

184  Standing 

191  Prone 

186 

561-10x QF 

 Kneeling KVSE MISKOLCZI Julianna 83 2325 25  3 94 92 

95 96 

92 92 

180  Standing 

189  Prone 

180 

549-14x QF 

 Kneeling APLE KÁROLYI Dorina 94 2318 18  4 87 93 

96 93 

91 89 

173  Standing 

190  Prone 

183 

546-10x QF 

 Kneeling PVLK HORVÁTH Tímea 88 2324 24  5 96 87 

94 96 

88 85 

179  Standing 

192  Prone 

170 

541-12x QF 

 Kneeling APLE FEHÉR Andrea 71 2322 22  6 88 82 

97 95 

87 92 

162  Standing 

193  Prone 

181 

536-12x QF 

 Kneeling UTE MOLNÁR Anikó 67 2326 26  7 92 89 

96 97 

82 80 

175  Standing 

188  Prone 

168 

531-10x QF 

 Kneeling PVLK KOVÁCS-BÁLINT Zsófia 85 2323 23  8 88 80 

96 92 

84 91 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 6CCD2978 

 

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals 

1 

 

 

Q000000IA1909150000.1.STR3X20.0.001.pdf Version of 19 SEP 2015, 16:41 Page 1 of 1 

 

7354 

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER 



363/A-09/05 

SAT 19 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Ifi Fiú 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n/Te
am 

Position Series Remarks Rank Sub 

Total  

 

1 2 

190  Standing 

192  Prone 

184 

566-22x QF 

 Kneeling CTSE KOVÁCS Csaba 99 2225 25  1 91 93 

97 95 

97 93 

182  Standing 

191  Prone 

186 

559-11x QF 

 Kneeling UTE SIMAI Márton 01 2220 20  2 93 93 

96 95 

89 93 

187  Standing 

187  Prone 

183 

557-13x QF 

 Kneeling FSLK VAS Péter 98 2221 21  3 92 91 

94 93 

93 94 

181  Standing 

191  Prone 

179 

551-  8x  

 Kneeling UTE BUKOVSZKY Péter 98 2217 17  4 90 89 

95 96 

87 94 

178  Standing 

188  Prone 

183 

549-  9x  

 Kneeling HKLK PRÁGAI Patrik 98 2227 27  5 89 94 

93 95 

85 93 

175  Standing 

186  Prone 

185 

546-10x  

 Kneeling FSLK KELKÓ Balázs 98 2216 16  6 92 93 

93 93 

89 86 

177  Standing 

190  Prone 

177 

544-11x  

 Kneeling FSLK TÓTH Tamás 99 2219 19  7 90 87 

96 94 

91 86 

179  Standing 

190  Prone 

173 

542-  7x  

 Kneeling UTE BESENYI Dávid 01 2228 28  8 84 89 

93 97 

93 86 

180  Standing 

189  Prone 

171 

540-12x  

 Kneeling FSLK PEKLER Zalán 00 2218 18  9 89 82 

94 95 

87 93 

153  Standing 

189  Prone 

182 

524-  6x  

 Kneeling UTE KUDOR Gergely 00 2214 14  10 93 89 

94 95 

78 75 

169  Standing 

186  Prone 

168 

523-  5x  

 Kneeling DLA VARGA Ákos 01 2317 17  11 81 87 

92 94 

81 88 

174  Standing 

188  Prone 

159 

521-10x  

 Kneeling UTE GYETVAI Marcell 99 2215 15  12 81 78 

94 94 

87 87 

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n/Te

am 

Position Series Remarks Rank Sub 
Total  

 

1 2 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 2 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 6CFCC039 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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363/A-09/05 

SAT 19 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Ifi Fiú 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Position Series Remarks Rank Sub 

Total  

 

1 2 

 
  

1641-36x 

 1 FSLK 
531 

566 

544 

271 260 

284 282 

271 273 

187  Standing 

187  Prone 

183 

557-13x  

 Kneeling VAS Péter 98 2221   92 91 

94 93 

93 94 

177  Standing 

190  Prone 

177 

544-11x  

 Kneeling TÓTH Tamás 99 2219   90 87 

96 94 

91 86 

180  Standing 

189  Prone 

171 

540-12x  

 Kneeling PEKLER Zalán 00 2218   89 82 

94 95 

87 93 

 
  

1596-24x 

 2 UTE 
520 

568 

508 

264 256 

283 285 

252 256 

181  Standing 

191  Prone 

179 

551-  8x  

 Kneeling BUKOVSZKY Péter 98 2217   90 89 

95 96 

87 94 

153  Standing 

189  Prone 

182 

524-  6x  

 Kneeling KUDOR Gergely 00 2214   93 89 

94 95 

78 75 

174  Standing 

188  Prone 

159 

521-10x  

 Kneeling GYETVAI Marcell 99 2215   81 78 

94 94 

87 87 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 11; Total number of teams: 2 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 8E897E31 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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363/A-09/05 

SAT 19 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Ifi Lány 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n/Te
am 

Position Series Remarks Rank Sub 

Total  

 

1 2 

185  Standing 

193  Prone 

191 

569-15x  

 Kneeling UTE TOMA Dorina 99 2209 9  1 95 96 

98 95 

90 95 

191  Standing 

189  Prone 

182 

562-17x  

 Kneeling APLE KOZMA Nikolett 01 2229 29  2 90 92 

92 97 

96 95 

186  Standing 

189  Prone 

182 

557-12x  

 Kneeling APLE GÁSPÁR Lalita 00 2223 23  3 88 94 

93 96 

92 94 

176  Standing 

193  Prone 

187 

556-12x  

 Kneeling PVLK HÓF Henrietta 98 2213 13  4 95 92 

97 96 

88 88 

178  Standing 

190  Prone 

186 

554-13x  

 Kneeling UTE DÉNES Eszter 01 2210 10  5 92 94 

95 95 

87 91 

178  Standing 

187  Prone 

184 

549-  7x  

 Kneeling APLE HURAI Viktória 00 2212 12  6 92 92 

92 95 

89 89 

170  Standing 

192  Prone 

182 

544-10x  

 Kneeling PVLK BALOG Dóra 99 2224 24  7 91 91 

95 97 

82 88 

171  Standing 

179  Prone 

176 

526-  9x  

 Kneeling BHSE HAISZKY Edina 99 2222 22  8 89 87 

90 89 

86 85 

170  Standing 

165  Prone 

165 

500-  4x  

 Kneeling DLA KISAPÁTI Vivien 01 2211 11  9 81 84 

82 83 

88 82 

164  Standing 

170  Prone 

160 

494-  4x  

 Kneeling PVLK ÁCS Boglárka 99 2226 26  10 78 82 

87 83 

80 84 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 2 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 603FABC2 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 

 

 

Q000000IA1909150000.1.STR3X20.0.001.pdf Version of 19 SEP 2015, 12:46 Page 1 of 1 

 

7354 

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER 



 

363/A-09/05 

SAT 19 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Ifi Lány 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Position Series Remarks Rank Sub 

Total  

 

1 2 

 
  

1668-36x 

 1 APLE 
548 

565 

555 

270 278 

277 288 

277 278 

191  Standing 

189  Prone 

182 

562-17x  

 Kneeling KOZMA Nikolett 01 2229   90 92 

92 97 

96 95 

186  Standing 

189  Prone 

182 

557-12x  

 Kneeling GÁSPÁR Lalita 00 2223   88 94 

93 96 

92 94 

178  Standing 

187  Prone 

184 

549-  7x  

 Kneeling HURAI Viktória 00 2212   92 92 

92 95 

89 89 

 
  

1594-26x 

 2 PVLK 
529 

555 

510 

264 265 

279 276 

250 260 

176  Standing 

193  Prone 

187 

556-12x  

 Kneeling HÓF Henrietta 98 2213   95 92 

97 96 

88 88 

170  Standing 

192  Prone 

182 

544-10x  

 Kneeling BALOG Dóra 99 2224   91 91 

95 97 

82 88 

164  Standing 

170  Prone 

160 

494-  4x  

 Kneeling ÁCS Boglárka 99 2226   78 82 

87 83 

80 84 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 2 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 8BF5E57C 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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